AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1 2
€ W?Trr.lr—mrz,—

3 RMENDMENT/MODIFICATION MO S EFFECTIVE DATE

Seven (7)

e

PV
COOE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Division of Contracts and Property Management

Hashington, DC 20555

4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.
1F-86-15] dtd, 12/6/89

T7 ADMINISTERED BY (If othar tran ltem 6)

B

cooe L

3 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sireel, county, Stete and Z

General Electric Company
22 Technology Park, Suite 105
Norcross, Georgia 30092

)

- - -1 mmp s
FA( Ty C ‘l()(
! l

CODE

IF Code)] T ToA. AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

90. OATED (SEE ITEM 11)
'Tl'b’t\wﬁ'ciiiit TCATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NO

NRC-05-36-151
[106. OATED (SEE ITEM 13)

4/18/86€

X

ll ]Hl‘ H

.1L

J[ Y ;\‘PL‘(

» TO AN" -NOMENTS

5OF SOLICITATIONS

[ ] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltlem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D 15 extenced, L_,,_] 15 NOL ex-

wenoed

Oftters must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 1

(a) By completing ltems B and 15, and returning
submitted
MENT TO
IN JE(
letter

r lutie relerence 1 u
f "< THE
s amengment you gdesire
1ation end th

arate lelie M

PL

or | By seps
BE RECEIVEL

TION OF YOU

1elegram whic
DESIGNATED

"

It by virtue of

or letter makes reference 10 the solici

) AT THE £ t

2] N R OFFER

provded each 1elegram

DATA (I

87580

reQuired)

31X02

INTING AND APPROPRIATION

> D PURSUANT
INITEM 10A

THE
opp

VENUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO Rt
IRTH INITEM 14 PURSUANT TC

A
ropriation date, et¢c ) SET FC

|
{
{
4
!h
|

THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED
Section F.3 and FAR C1a)<v 5

)THER (Specify l\p. of modification and

-

/-9 of

2

G o

(

.

|.:

IMPORTANT

RIPT

Ot

15A. NAME At . ’ GNL W (Type or pr

/‘ﬂomé'z, R.&

= /57(

OnN

RECEIPT OF ¢

(Specify authorit

INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF ¢

“v(

nis documen

the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods

copies of the amendment. (b) By ackrnowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer

e solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLE DG
OF FERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
is amendment, and is received prior to the o,mmr\, hour and date specified

$34,000,00
NS OF CONTRACTS/ORL
DESCRIBED INITEM 1

CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM |

ns

CATIO

.

)b

A

y ) THit 4 ARE MADE IN THE

FLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in payingoffice,

) THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

(ontvatt

t I TN uing otfic

and return copies 10 the 1ss €

168 nAME

MNSN 1540011528020
PREVIOUS EOIT IO UNQSAALET

Yol

(MEV. 10 8)

STANDARD FORM 30
Prescrinea by GSA
AR (a8 CcrFan S0

1




NRC-05-86-151
Modification No. 7
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to exercise the fourth of four options
for the presentation of the course, "BWR Nuclear Engineering Training
Course", to extend the contract performance period through May 31, 1990,
and to increase the contract ceiling by $34,000.00 from $127,250.00 to
$161,250.00. Accordingly, the contractor's proposal dated February 21,
1990 is incorporated herein by reference and the contract is modified as

follows:

1. The obligated amount shown in Block 14 of S$F26 is revised to read as

follows:
"161,250.00"

2. Subsection B.2 is deleted in its entirety. The following subsection
B.2 is substituted in lieu thereof:

"8.2. Total Price (including four exercised options).
$161,250.00."

3. Section E.3, "OQuration of Contract Period", the first sentence is
revised to read:

"The period of performance of this contract shall commence on April
18, 1986 and continue through May 31, 1990."

4 Section F.3, "Consideration and Payment", paragraph A, second
paragraph is revised to add the following:

"BWR Nuclear Engineering Course - Option 4 (April 30 - May 11, 1990)
Price - $34,000.00"

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same.




